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Dates for Your Diary 2022—23 

 

INSET DAYS 
Monday 5th September 2022 
Tuesday 6th September 2022 
Friday 18th November 2022 

        Monday 24th July 2023 
 

Parents Evenings 

Thursday 8th September 2022 – Meet the teacher 3:45 – 4.05 and 4.10-4.30 

Tuesday 29th November and Thursday 1st December 2022– Parents’ evenings 

Tuesday 21st March and Thursday 23rd March – Parents’ evenings 

 

Reports 

Friday 25th November 2022 - Progress check out to parents  

Friday 17th March 2023 – Progress check out to parents 

14th July 2023 – End of year reports to parents 

  

Theme Days/Weeks 

Wc 17/10/22 – Theme Week  

Thursday 2nd March 2023- World Book Day 

wc 27/3/23 – Theme Week 

wc22/05/23- Creative Arts week  

 

Performances 

2/12/22 – Reception Activity Morning 

6/12/22 (9.30am) and 7/12/23 9.30am – Reception nativity 

12/12/22 – Christmas carols around the tree 

13/12/22 (9.30am) and 14/12/22 (2pm) – Year 1 and 2 Nativity  

15/12/22 Christingle at St. Annes (AM) 

14/06/23- Art gallery evening 

04/07/23 (Evening) & 5/07/23 (Afternoon)– Creative Arts performances  

w/c 17/7/23 – Celebration week 

  

Sports Day 

30/6/23      7//7/22 Reserve Sports Day 

  

Summer Fair 

1/7/23 (TBC) 
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Jerry Clay Academy 

 

Child ProtecƟon & Safeguarding 
 
 

The designated Child ProtecƟon Officers for this academy are: 
 

 

 
Mrs C EllioƩ 

Designated Safeguarding Lead      

Headteacher@jerryclayacademy.wakefield.sch.uk  

 

 

 

                                            

 

 

Mr T Palin 

Deputy Safeguarding Lead                    

Tony.palin@jerryclayacademy.wakefield.sch.uk  
 

 

 

 

 

 
The designated Safeguarding Governor is Mr A LoŌus  

Andrew.LoŌus@jerryclayacademy.wakefield.sch.uk  
 

 


